
School of Music Ensemble and  
Faculty Artist Performances 

Spring 2017 
 
Faculty Artist Series: Dr. Kevin Gebo, trumpet 
Friday, January 27 
Harris Theatre, 7:00PM 
Free 
 
Faculty Artist Series: Dr. Kathy Mulcahy & Friends, clarinet 
Saturday, January 28 
Harris Theatre, 4:00PM 
Free 
 
Guest Artist Michael Cameron Double Bass Performance 
Wednesday, February 1 
Harris Theatre, 6:00PM 
Free 
 
Mason Symphony Orchestra and Air Force String Orchestra Performance/ 
College Orchestra Directors Association (CODA) 
Friday, February 3 
Harris Theatre, 7:30PM 
Free 
 
Faculty Artist Series: Dr. Anna Balakerskaia & Friends, piano 
Sunday, February 12 
Harris Theatre, 3:00 PM 
Free 
 
Mardi Gras Party with Mason Traditional Jazz Ensemble/Friends of Music 
Saturday, February 25 
deLaski 3001, 6:00 PM 
 
University Singers Concert 
Sunday, March 5 
Concert Hall, 4:00PM 
$12/$8/$5 
 
Wind Symphony & Symphonic Band Concert 
Tuesday, March 7 
Concert Hall, 8:00PM 
$12/$8/$5 
 



New Sound Collective Concert (Contemporary Music Ensemble) 
Wednesday, March 8 
Harris Theatre, 7:00PM 
Free 
 
New York Voices Jazz Vocal Festival 
Saturday, March 11 
Harris Theatre, All Day 
 
Mason Symphony Orchestra & Virginia Chamber Orchestra Concert 
Wednesday, March 22 
Concert Hall, 8:00PM 
$12/$8/$5 
 
Faculty Artist Series: Dr. Amy Horn, horn 
Saturday, March 25 
Harris Theatre, 3:00PM 
Free 
 
Faculty Artist Series: Prof. John Kilkenny, percussion 
Sunday, March 26 
Harris Theatre, 3:00PM 
Free 
 
Matinee Idylls: Dr. Linda Apple Monson and Friends: The Art of the Piano 
Tuesday, March 28 
Hylton Performing Arts Center, 1:30PM 
$45 (12:30 lunch & 1:30 concert) 
$25 (1:30 concert only) 
 
Jazz Combos Concert 
Wednesday, March 29 
deLaski 3001, 8:00PM 
Free 
 
Vocal Pops A Capella Concert 
Sunday, April 2 
Harris Theatre, 4:00PM 
Free 
 
Big Band Showdown 
Monday, April 3 
Concert Hall, 8:00PM 
$12/$8/$5 
 
 



Chorale Broadway Showcase 
Friday, April 7 @ 8:00PM 
Saturday, April 8 @ 2:00PM 
Saturday, April 8 @ 8:00PM 
Harris Theatre 
$20/$15/$5 
Jazz Combos Concert 
Wednesday, April 19 
deLaski 3001, 8:00PM 
Free 
 
New Sound Collective Concert (Contemporary Music Ensemble) 
Friday, April 21 
deLaski 3001, 8:00PM 
Free 
 
Café George: Chorale Broadway Postview 
Saturday, April 22 
Concert Hall, 8:00PM 
$25 
 
Wind Symphony & Symphonic Band Concert 
Tuesday, April 25 
Concert Hall, 8:00PM 
$12/$8/$5 
 
Jazz Workshop Concert 
Wednesday, April 26 
deLaski 3001, 8:00PM 
Free 
 
Guitar Ensemble Concert 
Friday, April 28 
deLaski 3001, 8:00PM 
Free 
 
Gilbert & Sullivan Opera Iolanthe  
Friday, April 28 @ 8:00PM 
Saturday, April 29 @ 8:00PM 
Sunday, April 30 @ 3:00PM 
Harris Theatre 
$20/$15/$5 
 
 
 
 



Gilbert & Sullivan Symposium 
Saturday, April 29, 9:00AM-5:30PM 
Fenwick Library/deLaski 3001  
Friends of Music Dinner at “George’s” @ 6:00 PM 
Gilbert & Sullivan Opera Iolanthe @ 8:00 PM 
 
International Jazz Day Concert 
Sunday, April 30 
Concert Hall, 2:00PM 
$12/$8/$5 
 
Mason Jazz Vocal Night 
Tuesday, May 2 
Concert Hall, 8:00PM 
Free 
 
Scholarship Benefit Concert: Concerto Soloists w/ Mason Symphony Orchestra 
Sunday, May 7 
Concert Hall, 7:00PM 
$20/$15/$5 
 
Honors Recital: A Showcase of Outstanding Student Performers 
Saturday, May 13 
Harris Theatre, 8:00PM 
Free 


